Visit our website: www.e2v.com
for the latest version of the datasheet
e2v semiconductors SAS 2010
AViiVA® EM2 EM4 CL
 Line Scan Camera
Datasheet
Main Features
• Sensor: 2048 14 x 14 µm or 4096 10 x 10 µm Pixels

Power supply from 12V to 24V
Power 11W max with a typical inrush current of 2.2A during power up
Table 5-1.  Ordering Code
Part Number Sensor Type (Resolution, Pixels size) Description
Camera
EV71YEM4CL4010-BA0 4096 pixels, 10 µm size AViiVA EM4 CL 4010
EV71YEM4CL2014-BA0 2048 pixels, 14 µm size AViiVA EM4 CL 2014
EV71YEM2CL4010-BA0 4096 pixels, 10µm size AViiVA EM2 CL 4010
EV71YEM2CL2014-BA0 2048 pixels, 14 µm size AViiVA EM2 CL 2014
Accessories
AT71KFPAVIVA-ABA F mount (NIKON)
AT71KFPAVIVA-AKA T2 mount (M42 x 0.75)
AT71KFPAVIVA-ADA M42 x 1 mount